
Eastern Massachusetts Rifle League WWW.EMRL.US2018
Match Match  Match  Match Results

High On Team Trophy MatchesAggrigate WinnersDummy Scores

Team Name Score Points
Reading Silverado 1122.017 1
Old Colony 1 1113.009 2
WSA 1 1096.015 3
Old Colony 2 1047.009 4
WSA 2 1025.005 5
MRA 1 1004.008 6
Tech PRC 976.010 7
Haverhill 972.008 8
MVGC 1 946.003 9
MRA 2 930.003 10
MRA 3 926.003 11
MVGC 2 887.006 12

Team Name Score Points
Reading Silverado 1118.015 1
WSA 1 1115.015 2
Old Colony 1 1109.016 3
MRA 1 1056.011 4
WSA 2 1054.010 5
Old Colony 2 1049.007 6
Tech PRC 1023.009 7
MRA 2 1003.010 8
MVGC 1 969.005 9
MVGC 2 959.007 10
MRA 3 956.003 11
Haverhill 915.006 12

Team Name Score Points
Reading Silverado 1127.021 1
Old Colony 1 1121.017 2
WSA 1 1106.017 3
WSA 2 1065.012 4
MRA 1 1061.008 5
Old Colony 2 1027.016 6
Tech PRC 1024.010 7
MVGC 2 981.003 8
MRA 3 977.004 9
MVGC 1 973.004 10
Haverhill 972.010 11
MRA 2 916.001 12

Team Name Points
3Reading Silverado
7Old Colony 1
8WSA 1
14WSA 2
15MRA 1
16Old Colony 2
21Tech PRC
28MVGC 1
30MRA 2
30MVGC 2
31Haverhill
31MRA 3

Hirtle Jeff 575.012Reading Silverado
Bean Larry 574.005Old Colony 1
Thorstenson Eric 576.014WSA 1
Mazac George 531.004WSA 2
Sawyer Matt 546.010MRA 1
Sears Mark 542.007Old Colony 2
White Doug 576.017Tech PRC
Barry Tiffani 546.003MVGC 1
Cortese Susanna 527.003MVGC 2
Robinson Bob 481.002MRA 2
Chalmers Chris 513.001MRA 3
Richards Jeff 531.011Haverhill

Shooters must shoot all 3 matches to be eligible.

Colonel Stewart

Eleanor Johnston / Jennie Ham

Juniors

White Doug 194.007

Barry Tiffani 189.002

Feerick Briainna 187.004

A Division

B Division

SeniorMan

SeniorWoman

EricThorstenson 576.014
JeffHirtle 575.012
LarryBean 574.005

DougWhite 576.017
TiffaniBarry 546.003
JonathanMorse 535.002

Doug 576.017White
Larry 574.005Bean
Frank 555.006Garbouchian

Ann Marie 544.005Glenn
Sylvia 507.004Chalmers
Sharon 481.003Netzley

Match Score
1 130.000
2 112.000
3 121.000


